
HOSE DIA OAL

(in) (in)

1  1/4 

1  1/2 

1  3/4 

2      

3      

4      

5      

6      

7      

8      

10      

12      

14      

16      

18      

20      

24      

NOTES:   THE HOSE IS RATED FOR -60F TO 275F..

CUSTOMER

PROJECT

ENGINEER

CONTRACTOR MODEL:

CERTIFICATION DRAWN BY:

HOSECRAFT USA 2315 W. HUBBARD ST, CHICAGO, IL 60611 PHONE: 800-584-4168  FAX: 312-421-6327

1 2 25  1/2 3.63

(lbs/in)

21      

0.11

0.32

1.9

0.63

0.85

0.95

4  1/4 

6  1/2 

8      

8  3/4 

10

3.81

2 18      1.87

3.36

3.19

36      

0.5

1.63

22

1.2

2 2 21  1/2 

4 13  3/4 

2

10 28

1

11.5

25

15

5

7

9

FITTINGS

TD1

PDB 1/1/04

THEMOPLASTIC 
RUBBER COATED 

DUCT

8

1

10  1/2 10

TD1 THERMOPLASTIC RUBBER COATED DUCT HOSE

VACUUM

29    

(in Hg)

PRESSURE

(psi)

WEIGHTQT
Y

BEND RADIUS

(in)

4

4

6 5.5 12      

12  1/2 

1  1/2 28    

24 29 1  3/4 0.22

22 29 2      0.23

17 29 3  1/2 0.24

The Model TD1 is a thermoplastic rubber hose, and 
is available with an optional wear strip.  It is very well 
suited to most lower pressure industrial duct jobs, as 
well as light material handling and more. This 
versatile hose has excellent resistance to many 
commonly used industrial fluids, and has good 
abrasion, puncture, and weathering resistance.  

Normally clamped to fittings or equipmnent with 
bridge clamps.  Temperature range is -60F to 275F.


