TD1 THERMOPLASTIC RUBBER COATED DUCT HOSE



The Model TD1 is a thermoplastic rubber hose, and is available with an optional wear strip. It is very well suited to most lower pressure industrial duct jobs, as well as light material handling and more. This versatile hose has excellent resistance to many commonly used industrial fluids, and has good abrasion, puncture, and weathering resistance.

Normally clamped to fittings or equipment with bridge clamps. Temperature range is -60F to 275F.

PHONE: 800-584-4168 FAX: 312-421-6327

QT Y	HOSE DIA	OAL	FITTINGS	PRESSURE	VACUUM	BEND RADIUS	WEIGHT
	(in)	(in)		(psi)	(in Hg)	(in)	(lbs/in)
	1 1/4			28	29	1 1/2	0.11
	1 1/2			24	29	1 3/4	0.22
	1 3/4			22	29	2	0.23
	2			17	29	3 1/2	0.24
	3			10	28	4 1/4	0.32
	4			10	25	6 1/2	0.5
	5			9	15	8	0.63
	6			8	11.5	8 3/4	0.85
	7			7	10	10 1/2	0.95
	8			6	5.5	12	1.2
	10			4	5	12 1/2	1.63
	12			4	4	13 3/4	1.9
	14			2	2	18	1.87
	16			2	2	21	3.19
	18			2	2	21 1/2	3.36
	20			1	2	25 1/2	3.63
	24			1	1	36	3.81

NOTES: THE HOSE IS RATED FOR -60F TO 275F...

CUSTOMER PROJECT ENCINEED		HOSECRAFT	
ENGINEER			
CONTRACTOR	MODEL:	TD1	
CERTIFICATION	DRAWN BY:	THEMOPLASTIC RUBBER COATED	
	PDB 1/1/04	DUCT	